
Construction division. 
Advicc for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Datesite bills 
Register

S1, No. sitc bills

register 
Company Nane: HPL Sitc: iFP 
Name of Contractor 

imdrni Nucsh 
huutcning Rod odng 0k 

From Date 05/03/02o Date P 

Nature of work 

Work done 

SI Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors 
No. bill no 

1.&C-Blcs 
2Shudeiny 
4. Sabr 
5. (2) beas 

6. leph 

0ZRO53-25 104F131-00 

1201103:25 S 63512.00 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11 Total 
O YES NO. Bill required GST bill required OYES N0 

Measurement & Measurement & Enclosed 
esümalesiheet:
PO/WO no0. 

Required
U Not required esiimate shect. 

PO/WO date: 
ONot enciosed 

Remarks

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: 30 o Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 

for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable- fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement shets 
are not required for turnkey johe where guideline rates are clearly given

Sign: 

Contadb San B.0Ate 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 
Bandari Narcsh.
Maruthi colony, chakripuram. 

Hyderabad 
Date: 30.03.2021 

In favor of 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

MPL 

MFP 
82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:B block-2,3,4 flats&C block- CI to C6 flats slab-11 Rec work. 
Towards: Allowance for Consumables 

S No. Description 
Brief description of work done:B block-2,3,4 flats&C
block-C1 to C6 flats slab-11 Rcc work. 

Amount

Rs.13,79,778-00 
Total amount =Rs.17,24,723.-00 

Work done from date :05.03.2021l to 29.03.2021 

Amount in words: Thirteen Lakhs seventy nine Thousand seven hundred and seventy

cight only 

Sign. 



Bill for Labour charges
Bandari Narcsh.. 

Maruthi colony, chakripuram. 

Hyderabad. 
Datc:30.03.2021 

In favor of: MPL 
MFP Project/Site: 

Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work:B block-2,3,4 flats&C block-CI to C6 flats slab-11 Rcc work. 
Towards: Labour Charges

SNo. Amount Description 
Brief description of work done:B block-2,3,4 flats&C
block-CI to C6 flats col-1IRcc work. 

Total amount =Rs.17,24,723.-00 
Work donc from date : 05.03.2021 to 29.03.2021 

1. 
Rs. 3,44,944=00 

Amount in words :Three lakhs fourty four Thousand nine hundred and fourty four only. 

Sign:
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Project
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e: 
S

.N
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Item
 H

ead 
Item

 D
escription 

B
-block

2,3,4Flats 
and C

 block C1 to C
6 Flats 

slab-
11 

M
ppl 

|M
ay Flow

er Platinum
B.Naresh. 

Prepared
by: 

D
ate 

A
shok 

30-M
ar-20 

Quantityy 
B

-block
2,3,4Flats 

and C
 block C

1 
to C

6
 Flats 

slab-11 
U

nits 
R

ate 
A

m
ount 

G
rand 

Total 

slab-11
B

eam
s 

step
s 

1077931.23 
20242.84
12011.12

6
0

.0
0

 

s
ft 

53.25 
stt 

53.25 
639592.14

Staircases
120.00

7200.00
n

o
s 

Total A
m

ount 
1724723.37 

A
sper cirCulerrate 35/-R

s
A

dd 55%
 per floor w

ise, 
D

eduction R
s-1/ for used R

m
c purpose

Am
ount in words: Seventeen Lakhs twenty four thousand seven hundrad and fwenty three only 



M
EASUREM

ENT SHEET 
T

opi 
B-block 2,3,4Flats and C

 blockC
1 to C

6 Flats 
slab- 11 

M
ppl 

M
ay

Flow
er Platinum

B
.N

aresh. 

Prepared
by: |A

shok 
D

a
te

: 
30-M

ar-21 
G

o
m

p
a
n

y
:

P
r
o

je
c
t:

C
ontractor 

N
am

e: 
A

 
Length 

W
id

th
| H

eight_|N
os 

S.N
o 

Item
 H

ead 
Item

 D
escription 

Q
uantityy 

U
n

its 
Total H

ead 

|B-block
2,3,4Flats and C

 block C1 to C6 Flats slab-11-
C

1
 F

l
a
t
 

C2/C3/C4
Flats

C5/C6/B3
Flats

B
4

 Flat 
B

2
 F

lat 
C

o
rrid

o
r 

1802.63
4735.13
5729.87
1909.96
2218.75

L
 

1028.97
262.97 
7

1
0

.4
7

 
1

1
4

.5
6

 

L52.25 
34.50 

45.75 
34.50 

1.00 
L

 41.83
45.66

1
.0

0
 

41.83 
45.66 

1
.0

0
 

62.50 
35.50 

134.33 
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